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2014 Actuals

\oluntccring

Operating Total Company
Program Program Segment Organization Name Company Amount Gift Hours Date Paid YEAR

M
N Elec

Dollars

fo
r

Doing Boys Scouts

o
f America Northern Star Council NSPM 140.00

1
4 2014

\Iunicrui Dollars

fo
r Doing

B
o
y Scouts

o
f America Troop

5
3
4 NSPM 1000.00

1
0
0 2014

VoIunRcin Dollars

fo
r Doing Animal Humane Society NSPM 180.00

1
8 2014

1
8
0

o1unwciiig Dollars

fo
r Doing Project

fo
r Pride

In

LJving

in
c NSPM 40000 4
0 2014

4
0
0

VoIuntrii Dollars

fo
r Doing Junior Achievement

o
f

th
e Upper Midwest NSPM 150.00

1
5 2014

1
2
0

Vo1uii LulL Dollars

fo
r

Doing Minnesota Deer Hunters Association NSPM 500.00

5
0 2014

3
9
9

VolulLunL DollarsforDoing Second Harvest Heartland NSPM 70.00 2014

5
6

VolufirL u
n
L Dollars

fo
r Doing West Seventh Community Center

In
c NSPM 300.00

3
0 2014

2
3
9

Volun u
i Dollars

fo
r Doing Animal Humane Society NSPM 220.00

2
2 2014

2
2
0

3
4

2
7

262u624

R
ow Labels

S
u
m

o
f Total Compan

S
u
m

o
f

M
N Elec

Dollars

fo
r Doing 60680 47385

Volunteer Energy 23000 19775

VPTO 261647 201123

Crnnd Total 345527 288283



2014 Actual Contributions

Way

Central Mite Lacs United Way Total

Crow Wing County United Way

Crow Wing County United Way Total

Delano Loretto Area United Way

Delano Loretto Area United Way Total

Greater Mankato Area United Way Inc

Greater Mankato Area United Way Inc Total

Greater Twin Cities United Way

Greater Twin Cities United Way Total

Mitchell United Way

Mitchell United Way Total

Montevideo Area United Way

Montevideo Area United Way Total

Morrison County United Way

Morrison County United Way Total

Northfield Area United Way

Northfield Area United Way Total

Sherburne County Area United Way

Sherburne County Area United Way Total

Sioux Empire United Way Inc

Sioux Empire United Way Inc Total

Souris Valley United Way

Souris Valley United Way Total

Thief River Falls Area United Way

Thief River Falls Area United Way Total

United Way Pipestone Ihien Wcodstock
Holland Ruthton

United Way Pipestone lhlen Woodstock Holland
Ruthton Total

United Way of Becker County

United Way of Becker County Total

United Way of Bemidji Area

United Way of Bemidji Area Total

United Way of Carlton County

United Way of Canton County Total

United Way of Cass-Clay

United Way of Cass-Clay Total

United Way of Central Minnesota

United Way of Central Minnesota Total

United Way 0f Crookston Inc

United Way of Crookston Inc Total

United Way of Dickinson Inc

United Way of Dickinson Inc Total

2014 Total

2014 Brainerd

2014 Total

2014 Delano

2014 Total

2014 Mankato

2014 Total

2014 Minneapolis

2014 Total

2014 Mitchell

2014 Total

2014 Montevideo

2014 Total

2014 Little Falls

2014 Total

2014 Northfield

2014 Total

2014 Elk River

2014 Total

2014 Sioux Falls

2014 Total

2014 Minot

2014 Total

2014 Thief River Falls

2014 Total

2014 Pipestone

2014 Total

2014 Detroit Lakes

2014 Total

2014 Bemidji

2014 Total

2014 Cloquet

2014 Total

2014 Fargo
2014 Total

2014 Saint Cloud

2014 Total

2014 Craokstn

2014 Total

2014 Dickinson

2014 Total

790

790

790

12716

12716
12716

556658

556658

556658

1125

1125

1125

1303

1303

1303

152

152

152

485

485

485

2550

2550
2550

428

428

428

53820

53820

53820
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United Way of Dodge County Total

United Way of Douglas Pope Counties

United Way of Douglas Pope Counties Total

United Way of Fairmont Inc

United Way of Fairmont Inc Total

United Way of Faribault Inc

United Way of Faribault Inc Total

United Way of Freeborn County Inc

United Way of Freeborn County Inc Total

United Way of Goodhue Wabasha Pierce

Counties

United Way of Goodhue Wabasha Pierce Counties

Total

United Way of Grand Forks East Grand Forks and
Area

United Way of Grand Forks East Grand Forks and

Area Total

United Way of Greater Duluth Inc

United Way of Greater Duluth Inc Total

United Way of Hastings

United Way of Hastings Total

United Way of McLeod County

United Way of McLeod County Total

United Way of Mower County Inc

Unrted Way of Mower County Inc Total

United Way of Northeastern Minnesota

United Way of Northeastern Minnesota Total

United Way of Northeastern SD Inc

United Way of Northeastern SD Inc Total

United Way of Olmsted County Inc

United Way of Olmsted County Inc Total

United Way of Otter Tail County

United Way of Otter Tail County Total

United Way of Southwest Minnesota

United Way of Southwest Minnesota Total

United Way of Steele County

United Way of Steele County Total

United Way of the Greater Winona Area

United Way of the Greater Winona Area Total

United Way of Wadena Area Inc

United Way of Wadena Area Inc Total

United Way of Washington County-East

United Way of Washington County-East Total

United Way of West Central Minnesota

2014 Actual Contributions

..enter

2014 Total

2014 Alexandria

2014 Total

2014 Fairmont

2014 Total

2014 Faribault

2014 Total

2014 Albert Lea

2014 Total

41915

41915

41915

2014 Red Wing
2014 Total

2014 Grand Forks

2014 Total

2014 Duluth

2014 Total

2014 Hastings

2014 Total

2014 Hutchinson

2014 Total

2014 Austin

2014 Total

2014 Chisholm

2014 Total

2014 Aberdeen

2014 Total

2014 Rochester

2014 Total

2014 Fergus Falls

2014 Total

2014 Marshall

2014 Total

2014 Owatonna

2014 Total

2014 Winona

2014 Total

2014 Wadena

2014 Total

2014 Stillwater

2014 Total

2014 Willmar

2407

2407

2407

49638

49638
49638

245

245

245

673

673

673

351

351

351

221

221

221

816

816

816

65

65

65

3520

3520

3520
530

530

530

39836

39836
39836

637
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2014 Actual Contributions

Unit Total

United Way Total

Grand Total

Wright County Area United Way Total

2014 Monticello

2014 Total

86802

86802
86802

863849

883849
86384

of

United Way of West Central Minnesota Total 837

Waseca Area United Way 2014 Waseca 50

2014 Total 50

Waseca Area United Way Total 50

Wright County Area United Way
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